January 20, 2015

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2043

- Page 1, line 3, after "paramedics" insert ", advanced emergency medical technicians, and emergency medical technicians"
- Page 1, line 8, replace "entitling" with "governing payments to"
- Page 1, line 9, replace "to payment" with ", advanced emergency medical technicians, and emergency medical technicians"
- Page 1, line 10, after "to" insert "necessary"
- Page 1, line 10, remove "the department determines necessary consistent with"
- Page 1, line 11, remove "limitations and exclusions of other medical assistance services"
- Page 1, line 11, after the underscored period insert "A physician or an advanced practice registered nurse must supervise any care provided by a licensed community paramedic, an advanced emergency medical technician, or emergency medical technician."

Renumber accordingly